| PANEL, 2017, DOT,
B6.7N

o, REV
722193-E1

VEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF |

72219361

D



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

DASH ASSEMBLY, 2017-11l, DOT B6.7N 722193
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
722193-E1 REF  |DASH ASSEMBLY, 2017-Ill, DOT B6.7N
1 121923 1 DASH ASSEMBLY (2017-111)
NOT SHOWN 82383 4 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" LG HEX GRD 8
NOT SHOWN 82394 4 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" LG HEX GRD 8
NOT SHOWN 85091 16  |WASHER, 3/8" HRDN
NOT SHOWN 85025 8 NUT, 3/8-16 NYLOK GRD 8
2 122241 1 MOUNT-DASH PRIMARY (2017-I11)
NOT SHOWN 82407 4 BOLT, 1/2-13 X 1 3/4" LG HEX GRD 8
NOT SHOWN 800422 11  |WASHER, 1/2" SAE, ZINC
NOT SHOWN 85027 4 NUT, 1/2-13 NYLOK GR 8
3 122243 1 MOUNT-DASH SECONDARY (2017-I11)
NOT SHOWN 82383 8 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" LG HEX GRD 8
NOT SHOWN 85091 16  |WASHER, 3/8" FLAT HRDN
NOT SHOWN 85025 8 NUT, 3/8-16 NYLOK GRD 8
4 122597 1 PANEL-DASH, CENTER (2017-111)
5 800410 6 SCREW, BUTTON HD SOCKET CAP 10-32 X 1/2, SS
NOT SHOWN 90946 1 BEZEL MOUNTING, SINGLE SWITCH, DIMMER
NOT SHOWN 910369 1 SWITCH- SLIDER RHEOSTAT
NOT SHOWN 910356 1 SWITCH- ROCKER, HEADLIGHTS/PARKLIGHTS
NOT SHOWN 910389 1 SWITCH-WIPER/WASHER, INTERMITT
NOT SHOWN 910372 2 SWITCH- ROCKER, END GANG BEZEL
NOT SHOWN 910371 1 SWITCH- ROCKER, CENTER GANG BEZEL
6 910386 1 SWITCH, IGNITION, RANDOM CODE KEY
7 122269 1 PANEL, DASH, LH, ROSCO MONITOR, 2017-II
NOT SHOWN 800460 4 SCREW, BUTTON HD, 4mm X 7.5, X10mm LG SS
NOT SHOWN 800461 4 WASHER- EXTERNAL TOOTH 4mm
8 910519 1 MONITOR-LCD, 5", ROSCO VISION
NOT SHOWN 910520 1 CAMERA-ROSCO VISION, COLOR
REV DATE BY SHEET
E 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

DASH ASSEMBLY, 2017-1ll, DOT B6.7N 722193
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
NOT SHOWN 910373 1 SWITCH- ROCKER, PANEL PLUG
NOT SHOWN 910373 1 SWITCH- ROCKER, PANEL PLUG
NOT SHOWN 910373 1 SWITCH- ROCKER, PANEL PLUG
NOT SHOWN 910373 1 SWITCH- ROCKER, PANEL PLUG
NOT SHOWN 620806 1 HARNESS-WIRE,LH DASH PANEL, SWITCHES, 2017 CAB
NOT SHOWN 910357 1 SWITCH- ROCKER, WORKLIGHTS
NOT SHOWN 910360 1 SWITCH- ROCKER, BEACON, STROBE
NOT SHOWN 910358 1 SWITCH- ROCKER, AUX WORKLIGHTS
NOT SHOWN 910357 1 SWITCH- ROCKER, WORKLIGHTS
NOT SHOWN 910373 1 SWITCH- ROCKER, PANEL PLUG
NOT SHOWN 910362 1 SWITCH- ROCKER, ENGINE DIAGNOSTICS
NOT SHOWN 910372 6 SWITCH- ROCKER, END GANG BEZEL
NOT SHOWN 910371 5 SWITCH- ROCKER, CENTER GANG BEZEL
9 121936 1 PANEL ASS'Y, DASH, PIVOT BOX,STATIONARY, RH (2017-11)
10 200354 1 HINGE, DASH PANEL
11 121977 1 DASH, BRK'T., PIVOT BOX MOUNT (2017-I1)
NOT SHOWN 800410 8 SCREW, BUTTON HD SOCKET CAP 10-32 X 1/2, SS
12 910454 1 LED INSTRUMENT PANEL LIGHT
13 200396 1 DASH, BRK'T., PIVOT BOX MOUNT (2017-I1)
NOT SHOWN 800410 4 SCREW, BUTTON HD SOCKET CAP 10-32 X 1/2, SS
NOT SHOWN 620756 1 HARNESS-WIRE BOOM ELEVATION JOYSTICK, 2017 DASH
NOT SHOWN 910368 1 SWITCH- ROCKER, DOOR OPEN, DOOR CLOSE
NOT SHOWN 90946 1 BEZEL MOUNTING, SINGLE SWITCH, DOOR OPEN, DOOR CLOSE
14 90060 1 VALVE-5TH WHEEL UNLATCH
15 90647 1 DECAL-5TH WHEEL UNLATCH
NOT SHOWN 40858 1 FITTING, PLUG-BRASS 1/8 NPT
NOT SHOWN 40860 2 FITTING, ELBOW 90° BRASS 1/4 TUBE X 1/8 NPT SWIVEL
NOT SHOWN 40886 1 FITTING, ADAPTER STR BRASS 1/4 TUBE X 1/8 NPT
REV DATE BY SHEET
E 0 0 2 OF

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

DASH ASSEMBLY, 2017-11l, DOT B6.7N 722193
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
16 121938 1 DASH PANEL-MV3 BRAKE VALVE
NOT SHOWN 40570 1 VALVE MV3
NOT SHOWN 40846 4 FITTING, ADAPTER STR BRASS 3/8 TUBE X 1/4 NPT
NOT SHOWN 40883 1 FITTING, ADAPTER STR BRASS 1/4 TUBE X 1/4 NPT
NOT SHOWN 800410 6 SCREW, BUTTON HD SOCKET CAP 10-32 X 1/2, SS
17 121933 1 PANEL, DASH, LOWER RIGHT (2017-11)
NOT SHOWN 800410 4 SCREW, BUTTON HD SOCKET CAP 10-32 X 1/2, SS
18 121930 1 DASH, PLATE, RH (2017-l)
NOT SHOWN 80218 8 SCREW, BUTTON HD SOCKET CAP 10-32 X 3/4, SS
NOT SHOWN 80232 16  |WASHER, #10 SS
NOT SHOWN 800424 8 NUT, #10-32, NYLOK, SS
NOT SHOWN 42132 1 GROMMET-RUBBER-5/16" ID GW1/4" GD1/2" OD 5/8" THK 5/8"
19 122367 1 BRACKET-HAVC COVER
NOT SHOWN 80218 4 SCREW, BUTTON HD SOCKET CAP 10-32 X 3/4, SS
NOT SHOWN 122370 1 BRACKET-LH, DEFROSTER DUCT
NOT SHOWN 122371 1 BRACKET- RH, DEFROSTER DUCT
NOT SHOWN 80218 8 SCREW, BUTTON HD SOCKET CAP 10-32 X 3/4, SS
NOT SHOWN 80232 16  |WASHER, #10 SS
NOT SHOWN 800424 8 NUT, #10-32, NYLOK, SS
20 91100 1 GAUGE-HOURMETER-12V DIGITAL
21 121966 1 DASH, PANEL, LOWER COVER (2017-l)
NOT SHOWN 80218 6 SCREW, BUTTON HD SOCKET CAP 10-32 X 3/4, SS
NOT SHOWN 80232 6 WASHER, #10 SS
22 910338 1 GAUGE-LEVEL, 2" FUEL LEVEL, MG3K, BLK
NOT SHOWN 910340 1 HARNESS-WIRE, 4 PIN STD, 12" GA TO GA, SERIAL BUS
NOT SHOWN 91160 1 PLUG-INSTRUMENT HOLE
REV DATE BY SHEET
E 0 0 3 OF

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




